

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 062047

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

SERVICE POINT:
Bottom Dallas, KS
Bottom 8:00am 8:30am

DATE <u>3-5-15</u>	SEC <u>27</u>	TWP <u>22N</u>	RANGE <u>34W</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION <u>9:00am Top</u>	JOB START <u>11:30am</u>	JOB FINISH <u>12:00pm</u>
LEASE <u>Railco</u>	WELL# <u>2-27</u>	LOCATION <u>Scott City, Sta Barlow Rd, W</u>	COUNTY <u>Finney</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>			
OLD OR NEW (Circle one) <u>NEW</u>			<u>to KS/NEA Rd, 1 1/2 S, E into</u>				

CONTRACTOR <u>Beredon</u>	OWNER <u>Same</u>
TYPE OF JOB <u>Production (2 stage)</u>	CEMENT <u>Bottom stage - 85 sks Lite, 180</u>
HOLE SIZE <u>7 7/8</u>	AMOUNT ORDERED <u>sk's ASC, Top stage</u>
CASING SIZE <u>5 1/2 (15.5")</u>	<u>300 sks Lite, 50 sks Asc,</u>
TUBING SIZE	<u>M.H., R.H - 50 sks Lite</u>
DRILL PIPE	COMMON _____ @ _____
TOOL <u>DV TOOL</u>	POZMIX _____ @ _____
PRES. MAX	GEL _____ @ _____
MEAS. LINE	CHLORIDE _____ @ _____
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. <u>42.50'</u>	ASC <u>230 sks @ 23.50 = 5405.00</u>
PERES.	<u>Lite 65/35/10 435 sks @ 18.88 = 8197.80</u>
DISPLACEMENT <u>Bottom - 40 bbl water 72.08 bbl mud</u>	<u>Flo-seal 110 @ 2.87 = 326.70</u>
<u>Top 76.63 bbl water</u>	<u>Gilsonite 1380 @ .98 = 1352.40</u>
EQUIPMENT	<u>CEL-210 789 @ 18.90 = 2660.10</u>
	<u>Powdered Delamer 31 @ 3.50 = 108.50</u>
	<u>Water @ Total @ _____ = 17900.00</u>
	<u>(4655.26 / 45%) @ _____ = _____</u>
	HANDLING <u>812.854 @ 2.48 = 2015.79</u>
	MILEAGE <u>1615.88 ton/mi * 2.75 = 2993.95</u>
	TOTAL _____

PUMP TRUCK # <u>431</u>	CEMENTER <u>Paul Beaver</u>
BULK TRUCK # <u>791</u>	HELPER <u>Brandon Wilkinson</u>
BULK TRUCK # <u>718</u>	DRIVER <u>Lakene Wentz</u>
	DRIVER <u>Wayne Nghghy</u>

REMARKS:

Run Pipe/Float Equip/ Drap ball, pumped ball through @ 500' circ. 1 hr. Mix 85 sks lite mix 250 sks ASC, wash water pit release plug, displace water & mud, plug did land @ 1500' 1000' L.P. Float ball drap part, opened hole @ 900', circ. 4 hrs. Top mix 30 sks in R.H. Mix 15 sks M.H. mix 300 sks Lite, fall w 50 sks ASC, release plug, displace w/ water plug did land @ 300' L.P. 1000' cement did circ

CHARGE TO: Beredon llc
STREET _____
CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME _____
SIGNATURE Wayne Nghghy

SERVICE	DEPTH OF JOB <u>4977'</u>	<u>3219'</u>
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	<u>2765.75</u>	<u>2406.25</u>
EXTRA FOOTAGE	@ _____	
MILEAGE MI HV	<u>30 @ 7.40</u>	<u>231.00</u>
MANIFOLD Head	@ _____	<u>N/A</u>
MKV	<u>30 @ 4.40</u>	<u>132.00</u>
	@ _____	

Thank You! (4655.14/45%)
Paul Beaver TOTAL 10,344.74

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT		
<u>5 1/2 Weatherford</u>		
AFO Float shoe	@ _____	<u>545.00</u>
Latchdown Flexplug Assy	@ _____	<u>660.00</u>
DV TOOL	@ _____	<u>5335.00</u>
Baskets	<u>3 @ 395.00</u>	<u>1185.00</u>
Centralizers	<u>12 @ 57.00</u>	<u>684.00</u>
	<u>(3789.06/45%)</u>	TOTAL <u>8909.00</u>

SALES TAX (if Any) _____
TOTAL CHARGES 3,6654.34
DISCOUNT 16,494.40 (45%) IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
20,159.83 Net.